


E1 R E2 DO

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		RFQ 14360	4932620893	05/12/2023	2 of 3

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
Compact cylinder  Position 10 / Your position 1 ADVU-50-40-A-P-A DOUBLE ACTING CYL. Stroke mm 40 Due to high demand delivery time up to five weeks	156641	3,786,369	2 PC	7,572,738

Order Value net			IDR	7,572,738
Value-Added Tax	11.000 %	Base	Amount	833,001
Document Value			IDR	8,405,739
Payment terms:	Within 1 month due net			
Transportation time:	Delivery generally 1 working day after shipment			



PT SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Rukan Sentra Niaga Blok K No. 23, Green Lake City
Duri Kosambi, Cengkareng, Jakarta Barat 11750
Telp/Fax: 021-225 225 61
Email: info@samartha-indonesia.com

QUOTATION

Nomor : 1722/Q-SSI/SCG/F/XII/23 Tanggal : Selasa, 05 December 2023
Kepada : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Mata Uang : IDR - (Rupiah)
Up. : Bp. Arfandi
Alamat : J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karawang

No.	Nama Barang	Jumlah	Unit	Harga Satuan	Disc.	Harga Satuan Nett	Sub Total	Pajak
1.	festo Compact cylinder ADVU-50-40-A-P-A 156641	2.00	Pcs	3.800.000,00	0	3.800.000,00	7.600.000,00	11%

Terbilang : Delapan Juta Empat Ratus Tiga Puluh Enam Ribu Rupiah

Subtotal	:	Rp	7.600.000,00
Pajak	:	Rp	836.000,00
Total	:	Rp	8.436.000,00

NOTE:
Item indent 5 weeks

PT. SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Nugroho
Sales Engineer